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N

Duckleg ~625g 2VP frozen

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Brand

Shelf life (days)
Net weight
Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Sugar

95082
02354327800002
kg

France

SNV

730

6259

805 kJ (193 kcal)
0g

18 g

139

49

0.18g

0g

Barbarie French Duck Leg is rich and juicy in taste. The red, dark meat of the Barbarie duck is firmer and leaner than
other duck breeds. Duck leg is easy to prepare in a pan or in the oven and is perfect to serve as a main course at a

dinner party.

Ingredient Statement

Duck Leg (100%)

Preparation Instructions

Cook the meat thoroughly until internal temperature is at least +75 °C.

Consumer Storage Instructions

FROZEN. Store as frozen -18°C or colder. Never refreeze a thawed product
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